Thinking about the Legislative Assembly of British Columbia, do you support or oppose each one of the following ideas?
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Establishing a non-partisan “fact-checker” of statements made by MLAs in the Chamber.
Strongly support 33% 33%
Moderately support 37% 39%
Moderately oppose 7% 7%
Strongly oppose 5% 7%
Not sure 19% 13%

Developing strategies for civic organizations to engage with the Legislative Assembly.

Strongly support 18% 19%
Moderately support 45% 48%
Moderately oppose 8% 10%
Strongly oppose 3% 4%
Not sure 26% 19%
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Providing public access, wherever possible, to the data and information being used to make decisions in accessible and manageable ways.

Strongly support 37% 38%
Moderately support 43% 43%
Moderately oppose 6% 6%
Strongly oppose 3% 3%
Not sure 12% 10%

Establishing an all-party parliamentary committee to examine parliamentary decorum, including heckling.

Strongly support 19% 21%
Moderately support 38% 41%
Moderately oppose 11% 11%
Strongly oppose 7% 9%

Not sure 24% 19%
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Thinking about the Legislative Assembly of British Columbia, do you support or oppose each one of the following ideas?

British
Columbia

Eliminating clapping during Question Period.

Strongly support 14%
Moderately support 27%
Moderately oppose 21%
Strongly oppose 9%
Not sure 29%

Eliminating the banging of desks during Question Period.

Strongly support 26%
Moderately support 29%
Moderately oppose 15%
Strongly oppose 6%
Not sure 24%

Eliminating heckling during Question Period.

Strongly support 31%
Moderately support 32%
Moderately oppose 12%
Strongly oppose 5%
Not sure 19%

Lowering the voting age for provincial elections to 16.

Strongly support 10%
Moderately support 18%
Moderately oppose 25%
Strongly oppose 39%

Not sure 8%
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